
Victoria College & Preparatory School 

Academic Year 2022 to 2023 

 Starts Half term Ends Other days off 

Summer Monday 25 April 
Monday 30 May to Friday 

3 June 
Tuesday 19 July 

Thursday 2 June 

(Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

Friday 3 June 

(Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

Autumn Monday 5 September 
Monday 24 October to 

Friday 28 October 
Friday 16 December 

Thursday 8 September 

(Inset Day VCP & VCJ) 

Spring Thursday 5 January 
Monday 13 February to 

Friday 17 February 
Friday 31 March - 

Summer Monday 17 April 
Tuesday 30 May to Friday 

2 June 
Friday 21 July 

Monday 1 May 
(Bank Holiday) 

 
Monday 8 May 

(King Charles III's Coronation) 
 

Tuesday 9 May 
(Liberation Day) 

 
Monday 29 May 
(Bank Holiday) 

  


